
International WAGR Syndrome Association

Profit and Loss Statement

January  ‐ December 2024

Income

Contributions 32,677.71$                

Family Fundraising 15,448.06                  

IWSA Fundraising 19,792.92                  

Restricted Income ‐ Amy Marshall Research  1,970.65                    

Other Income 529.89                        

Total Income 70,419.23$                

Expenses

Associations and Memberships 259.34$                      

Bank Charges and Commissions 2,284.44                    

Compensation 21,470.00                  

Computer Software 2,307.92                    

Conference Expense 2,968.14                    

Website 3,050.90                    

Insurance 1,866.37                    

Professional Fees 3,680.00                    

Office Expense 3,872.04                    

SWAG 639.33                        

Payroll Taxes 1,679.48                    

Research Expenses 682.42                        

Travel and Meals 1,072.15                    

WAGR Weekends 27,980.38                  

Other Expenses 1,145.34                    

Total Expenses 74,958.25$                

Net Loss (4,539.02)$                 


